
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Hamburg, Germany 23-29 July 2018 Red Clay € 1,753,255
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 AUT
2

3 AUS
4 GER

5 CHI
6 GER

7 FRA
8 7 FRA

9 3 ESP
10 WC GER

11 SLO
12 SE SUI

13 HUN
14 URU

15 ITA
16 5 GER

17 8 ESP
18 SRB

19 FRA
20

21 ESP
22 WC GER

23

24 4 BIH

25 6 ITA
26 FRA

27 ARG
28 ESP

29

30 GER

31 WC NOR
32 2 ARG
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RANK POINTS

1 9 500

2 12 300

3 13 180

4 23 90

5 24 45

6 27 0

7 29

8 33

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

WITHDRAWALS

German Tennis Championship

KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp

VERDASCO, Fernando

LAJOVIC, Dusan

SIMON, Gilles

MAYER, Leonardo

SEPPI, Andreas

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

QUALIFIER

FERRER, David

MOLLEKER, Rudolf

QUALIFIER

DZUMHUR, Damir

LAAKSONEN, Henri

BEDENE, Aljaz

DZUMHUR, Damir

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

THIEM, Dominic

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

SEEDED PLAYERS

CECCHINATO, Marco

FUCSOVICS, Marton

CUEVAS, Pablo

THIEM, Dominic

QUALIFIER

MILLMAN, John

STRUFF, Jan-Lennard

JARRY, Nicolas

GOJOWCZYK, Peter

PAIRE, Benoit

GASQUET, Richard

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo

VERDASCO, Fernando

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo

KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp

CECCHINATO, Marco

GASQUET, Richard

SEMI-FINALIST

MAYER, Florian

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 12,000

MONFILS, Gael

MARTERER, Maximilian

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 43,810

€ 86,145

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Thomas Karlberg/Damian SteinerCuevas, Pablo (81)

www.ATPWorldTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

QUALIFIER

RUUD, Casper

€ 349,200

FINALIST € 171,195

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 22,750

QUARTER-FINALIST
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